Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Hird - (735419) - City Of Milton Keynes - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.23
32.57
32.65
32.75
32.95
33.11
33.14
33.25
33.57
33.58
33.66
33.77
33.80
33.81
33.96
34.14
34.23
34.46
34.78
34.85
34.94
35.07
35.78
39.36
39.66

39.72

A4 N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

322
312
310
307
302
297
296
294
285
285
283
280
279
279

255
253
250

177
173
172

ace

Round

m I I I I I

m m I =m I I I I MM I

N

Date

13/03/16
05/10/19
19/09/15
07/12/14
11/05/19
22/03/14
09/05/15
19/05/18
11/01/14
06/10/13
18/01/14
28/04/13
16/03/13
20/10/13
22/07/18
11/05/14
06/10/18
09/12/18
12/05/13
06/04/13
19/01/13
09/10/12
27/10/112
21/01/112
23/06/12
13/05/12

44NN

Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Putteridge SC Gala 4 Club Champs 2019
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Putteridge SC Gala 1 Club Champs 2019
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015
Putteridge 2018 Club Championships - Gala 1
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships

Diss Otters SC Open 2013

Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Putteridge Club Championships Gala 4 2018
Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

P adfmwdabiva Aarinb. Alccaciamabina

Venue

Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Bletchley
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Norwich
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Hemel Hempstead
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Bury St Edmunds
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Bury St Edmunds

Pimalani~ Aa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 2
Putteridge 4
Biggleswade 4

2
Putteridge 4
Team Luton 2

4
Putteridge 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Putteridge 2
Bedford SS 2
Putteridge 4
Putteridge 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“41.u/
41.29
41.52

49.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.57
32.95
34.46
34.23
33.96
33.25
32.23
32.65
33.14
32.75
34.14
33.11
33.66
33.57
33.81
33.58
34.78
33.77
34.85
33.80
34.94
35.78
35.07
39.66
39.72
41.07
39.36
41.52
41.29
49.64

Copyright 2024

153
151
88

WA Pts

312
302
264
269
275
294
322
310
296

271
297
283
285
279

256
280
255

253
235
250
173
172
156
177
151
153
88

I I T

Round

H

m I I I T M =m™mMm I mMm I I mMm =m™m I I I

N

N

I I T

1vor e
22/10/11
271111
28/11/10

Date

05/10/19
11/05/19
09/12/18
06/10/18
22/07/18
19/05/18
13/03/16
19/09/15
09/05/15
07/12/14
11/05/14
22/03/14
18/01/14
11/01/14
20/10/13
06/10/13
12/05/13
28/04/13
06/04/13
16/03/13
19/01/13
27/10/112
09/10/12
23/06/12
13/05/12
11/03/12
21/01/112
271111
22/10/11
28/11/10

DEUIVIUSIITE LOUTILY UldITIPIVLISTIPS
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships

Meet

Putteridge SC Gala 4 Club Champs 2019
Putteridge SC Gala 1 Club Champs 2019
Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet
Putteridge Club Championships Gala 4 2018
Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals
Putteridge 2018 Club Championships - Gala 1
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Diss Otters SC Open 2013

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships

Dlyyleswaue
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Various

Venue

Luton

Luton

Hemel Hempstead
Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Norwich
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Luton
Peterborough
Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Bury St Edmunds
Bletchley

Bury St Edmunds
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Various

PagsZ/Z

lednn LU
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Putteridge 4
Putteridge 4
Putteridge 3
Putteridge 4
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 4
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 4

4

2
Bedford SS 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



