## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Aaron Hird - (735419) - City Of Milton Keynes - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
32.23	322	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
32.57	312	Н	05/10/19	Putteridge SC Gala 4 Club Champs 2019	Luton	Putteridge	4
32.65	310	F	19/09/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
32.75	307	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
32.95	302	Н	11/05/19	Putteridge SC Gala 1 Club Champs 2019	Luton	Putteridge	4
33.11	297	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
33.14	296	Н	09/05/15	Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015	Luton		4
33.25	294	Н	19/05/18	Putteridge 2018 Club Championships - Gala 1	Luton	Putteridge	4
33.57	285	F	11/01/14	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Team Luton	3
33.58	285	Н	06/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Team Luton	3
33.66	283	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
33.77	280	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Team Luton	3
33.80	279	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
33.81	279	Н	20/10/13	Diss Otters SC Open 2013	Norwich	Team Luton	3
33.96	275	Н	22/07/18	Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals	Luton	Putteridge	2
34.14	271	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
34.23	269	Н	06/10/18	Putteridge Club Championships Gala 4 2018	Luton	Putteridge	4
34.46	264	F	09/12/18	Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Putteridge	3
34.78	256	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
34.85	255	F	06/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
34.94	253	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
35.07	250	F	09/10/12	West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	Team Luton	4
35.78	235	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Team Luton	3
39.36	177	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
39.66	173	F	23/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Team Luton	3
39.72	172	F	13/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Team Luton	3
right 202	4	Ц	11/00/10	Badfardahira Causty Champianahina	Disaloguada	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

41.07	OCI	п	11/03/14	Dedicrostille County Championships	Diggleswaue	ream Luton	Page 2 / 2
41.29	153	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
41.52	151	Н	27/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
49.64	88	Н	28/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships	Various	Team Luton	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.57	312	Н	05/10/19	Putteridge SC Gala 4 Club Champs 2019	Luton	Putteridge	4
32.95	302	Н	11/05/19	Putteridge SC Gala 1 Club Champs 2019	Luton	Putteridge	4
34.46	264	F	09/12/18	Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Putteridge	3
34.23	269	Н	06/10/18	Putteridge Club Championships Gala 4 2018	Luton	Putteridge	4
33.96	275	Н	22/07/18	Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals	Luton	Putteridge	2
33.25	294	Н	19/05/18	Putteridge 2018 Club Championships - Gala 1	Luton	Putteridge	4
32.23	322	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
32.65	310	F	19/09/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
33.14	296	Н	09/05/15	Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015	Luton		4
32.75	307	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
34.14	271	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
33.11	297	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
33.66	283	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
33.57	285	F	11/01/14	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Team Luton	3
33.81	279	Н	20/10/13	Diss Otters SC Open 2013	Norwich	Team Luton	3
33.58	285	Н	06/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Team Luton	3
34.78	256	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
33.77	280	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Team Luton	3
34.85	255	F	06/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
33.80	279	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
34.94	253	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
35.78	235	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Team Luton	3
35.07	250	F	09/10/12	West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	Team Luton	4
39.66	173	F	23/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Team Luton	3
39.72	172	F	13/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Team Luton	3
41.07	156	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
39.36	177	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
41.52	151	Н	27/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
41.29	153	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
49.64	88	Н	28/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships	Various	Team Luton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS